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DEMOLISHION SHOWN HATCHED YELLOW

EXISTING TO BE RETAINED HATCHED

WATERLINE SHOWN BLUE DOTTED

DRAINAGE LINE SHOWN RED DOTTED 

PROPOSED WORK SHOWN RED FILLED IN

LEGEND

PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN THICK BLACK  

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

SIGN OF ARCHITECT/ENGINEER/SUPERVISOR

SQ.M.

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON  _ _ _ _ _ 

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ AND THAT THE DIMENTIONS OF THE  SIDES,  ETC. OF THE 

PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON  THE SITE  AND THE AREA 

SO WORKED OUT IS _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ SQUARE  METRES AND 

TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE  DOCUMENT OF  OWNERSHIP / TOWN 

PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

SPECIFICATIONS

1.  AREA OF PLOT

AREA STATEMENT

2.  BALANCE PLOT AREA

3.  PERMISSIBLE FSI

4. PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA

5.  TOTAL PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA

6.  PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA

       (a)  PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL AREA

       (b)  PROPOSED COMMERCIAL AREA

       (c)  PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL AREA

       (d)  PROPOSED SPECIAL USE AREA

       TOTAL PROPOSED AREA (a+b+c+d)

7.   EXCESS BALCONY AREA

8.   EXISTING BUILT UP AREA

9.  SUBSTRUCTURE/PROJECTIONS

12.  TOTAL BUILT UP AREA PROPOSED

13.  CONSUMED FSI

14.  NO. OF LIFTS PROVIDED

15.  NO. OF RESI. UNITS PROVIDED

16.  NO. OF COMM. UNITS PROVIDED

10.  SERVICE SLAB AREA/EXCESS TERRACE

11.  EXCESS LOBBY/REFUGE AREA
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Total (PLOT) 309.74

COMM. RESI.

BALCONY PASSAGE

IND. SPEC.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

STAIR TENEMENTSLIFT

FSI AREA

TOTAL

BUILDING

FSI AREA

PLOT 177-1 (SECTOR 24) 0.00425.340.00 0.00 11.07 15 425.3452.72 47.7563.46

Total 0.00425.340.00 0.00 11.07 15 425.3452.72 47.7563.46
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SCOOTER (NOS.)

BY RULE

CYCLE (NOS.)

BY RULEREQD. REQD.

CAR (NOS)

BY RULE

TENEMENT (NOS)

PROP.

CARPET AREA/

FSI (M2)

UNIT

TYPE

PARKING CALCULATION

4140.0 - 45.0 4 1 -- --Residential

1145.0 - 60.0 2 1 -- --Residential

0060.0 - ... 1 1 -- --Residential

5-Required - - -- --Total

5-Proposed - - -- --Total
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BALCONY CALCULATIONS:

TOT. AREA
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15.92FOURTH FLOOR 1.41 X 2.83 X 4
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16.00
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CARPET NAME

FLOOR WISE CARPET AREA:

FLOOR CARPET AREA BAL. AREA CARPET+BAL. AREA
TOTAL AREA

PLOT 177 (SECTOR 24)
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31.103.92102, 27.18

53.507.83103, 45.67

21.833.98201,301,401 17.85TYPICAL - 2, 3, 4 FLOOR PLAN
107.87

32.103.98202,302,402 28.12

32.053.98203,303,403 28.07

21.883.98204,304,404 17.90

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT

SCHEDULE OF OPENING: PLOT 177 (SECTOR 24)
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SCHEDULE OF OPENING: PLOT 177 (SECTOR 24)

041.000.50V

031.000.55V

231.000.60V

081.501.45W

081.501.50W2

061.501.50W

081.501.80W1

161.502.10W

SOAK

 PIT

SEPTIC TANK

RAIN WATER

HARVESTING

STEPS

STEPS

CHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICE

CHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICE

CHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICE

CHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICECHHAJJA/CORNICE

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

TYPICAL - 2, 3, 4 FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

(ENC) BALCONY(ENC) BALCONY

(ENC) BALCONY(ENC) BALCONY

(ENC) BALCONY(ENC) BALCONY

(ENC) BALCONY(ENC) BALCONY

103,

102,101,

203,303,403204,304,404

202,302,402201,301,401

SC

CP

CP

CP CPCP

VCP

BATH

BED

2.750 X 3.050

TOILET

KITCHEN/

DINING

2.250  X 2.300

LIVING

2.750  X 4.550

2.450 X 1.400

1.240 X 2.425

0.500 X 1.475

BED

2.940 X 3.050

TOILET

KITCHEN

1.740  X

2.275

W.C

BED

2.940 X 3.050

LIVING

2.750  X 4.550

LIVING

2.750  X 4.550

W.C

BATH

KITCHEN

2.250  X 2.300

W.C

BATH

KITCHEN

2.250  X 2.300

LIVING

2.750  X 4.550

LIVING

2.750  X 4.550

BED

2.940 X 3.050

W.C

TOILET

KITCHEN

1.740  X

2.275

KITCHEN

1.740  X

2.275

W.C

TOILET

BED

2.940 X 3.050

LIVING

2.750  X 4.550

LIVING

2.750  X 4.550

W.C

BATH

KITCHEN

2.250  X 2.300

L
O

B
B

Y

L
O

B
B

Y

L
O

B
B

Y

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

(U/G)TANK(DOMESTIC 01)

LIFT

1.500 X

1.200

LIFT

1.500 X

1.200

LIFT

1.500 X

1.200

LD

D1

D1 D1

D2

D1

D2

LD

D2

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

LD

RJ

RJ

W2

W2

RJ

W2

W2

A

A

A

A

A

A

BB

BB

BB

1.80 X 2.00 X 2.00

CAP -7,200 LTRS

3.200 X 2.000 X 2.500

CAP -16,000 LTRS

1.80 X 2.00 X 2.00

CAP -7,200 LTRS

3.0M WIDE GATE3.0M WIDE GATE

UP

DN

UP

1.20 M HT.

PARAPET WALL

1.20 M HT.

PARAPET WALL

STILT AREA

0.150 M LVL

STILT AREA

0.150 M LVL

1.500 X 0.900

1.500 X

1.200

1.050 X

0.850

DN

UP

1.050 X

0.850

1.500 X

1.200

1.500 X

1.200

1.050 X

0.850

DN

UP

FSI-19

FSI-109

FSI-195

BAL ABOVE BAL ABOVE

BAL ABOVEBAL ABOVE

3
.
6
0

14.34(P)

3.00

2
1
.
6
0
(
P

)

0.00

2
1
.
6
0
(
P

)

3
.
6
0

14.34(P)

3
.
6
0

14.34(P)

3.00

2
1
.
6
0
(
P

)

0.00

2
1
.
6
0
(
P

)

3
.
6
0

14.34(P)

3
.
6
0

14.34(P)

3.00

2
1
.
6
0
(
P

)

0.00

2
1
.
6
0
(
P

)

3
.
6
0

14.34(P)

3
.
6
0

14.34(P)

3.00

2
1
.
6
0
(
P

)

0.00

2
1
.
6
0
(
P

)

3
.
6
0

14.34(P)

8
.
4
5

14.34(P)

3.68

2
1
.
6
0
(
P

)

4.89

2
1
.
6
0
(
P

)

8
.
3
0

14.34(P)

11.34

1
4
.
4
0

W2 W

V

V

W W W1WWW

W2 WW W W1WWW

11.34

1
4
.
4
0

W2 WW W W1WWW

W1WWWW WW2 W

4
.
8
5

5.77

2
.
1
0

2
.
1
0

1
.
1
5

1
.
1
5

0
.
9
3

0
.
9
3

2
.
1
0

2
.
1
0

1.25 1.25 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.59 1.59

2
.
8
3

2
.
8
3

1
.
5
5

1
.
5
5

2
.
8
3

2
.
8
3

1.25 1.25 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.59 1.59

2.25x2.30

0.90x1.20

1.2x1.5

2.75x4.55D1

W2 W

D2

V

V

D

W

1.31x0.90

1.44x2.20

2.94x3.05

2.75x4.55

1.74x2.28

D2

V V

W1

D D1

2.25x2.30

1.2x1.5

0.90x1.25

2.75x4.55

D1

W2 W

V

D2

V

D

W

2.94x3.05

1.44x2.20

1.31x0.90

1.74x2.28

2.75x4.55

W1

V

D2

V

D1D

1.80x1.20

2
.
3
0

4.15

1
.
9
5
 
W

I
D

E

D

2.83x1.41 2.83x1.41

2.83x1.41 2.83x1.41

2
.
1
0

2
.
1
0

1
.
1
5

1
.
1
5

0
.
9
3

0
.
9
2

2
.
1
0

2
.
1
0

1.25 1.25 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.59 1.59

2
.
8
3

2
.
8
3

1
.
5
5

1
.
5
5

2
.
4
7

2
.
4
7

1.25 1.25 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.59 1.59

2.25x2.30

0.90x1.20

1.2x1.5

2.75x4.55D1

W2 W

D2

V

V

D

W

1.31x0.90

1.44x1.50

2.94x3.05

2.75x4.55

1.74x2.28

D2

V

D

V

D

W1

D D1

2.94x3.05

1.2x2.2

2.10x1.20

2.75x3.05

4.55x5.19

2.25x3.90

D D2

W1W

V

D2

V

D

W

D

D

W2

1.80x1.20

2
.
3
0

4.15

1
.
9
5
 
W

I
D

E

D

2.83x1.39

2.83x1.39 2.83x1.39

2.83x1.39

1
.
1
5

1
.
1
5

2.55 2.55

2
.
4
2

2
.
4
2

1.50 1.50 1.38 1.38

1.80x1.35

2
.
3
0

4.15

1
.
3
3
 
W

I
D

E

D

1.80

2
.
0
0

1.80

2
.
0
0

0.83

3.20

2
.
0
0

CIDCO/BP-16326/TPO(NM & K)/2019/3994
26 Feb 2019



SEAL OF APPROVAL

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION

MENTIONED IN the office letter

No.

Scrutiny Date :

Sr.Planner/Asso.Planner(BP)

CIDCO of Maharashtra Ltd.

Raighad Bhavan, 4th Floor.

Plot No.4, Sector-11.

CBD-Belapur, Navi Mumbai.

CIDCO/BP-16326/TPO(NM )/2019

04-02-2019

CONSULTANT NAME

JOB NO.

1:100

DRG.NO. SCALE DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

PROJECT INFORMATION

PLOT NO :

NODE  :

SECTOR NO.:

OWNER'S NAME

Regd. No. :

PROJECT TYPE:

AMOL SHRIHARI SORTE

24

Pushpak(New)

177

Shri. Laxman Parshuram Mhatre

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

STAIR TENEMENTSLIFT

FSI AREA

TOTAL

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

BALCONY PASSAGE

IND. SPEC.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: PLOT 177 (SECTOR 24)

TERRACE FLOOR 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
0 0.00

FOURTH FLOOR 0.000.00106.700.00 15.93 10.30 2.169.55
4 106.70

THIRD FLOOR 0.000.00106.700.00 15.93 10.30 2.169.55
4 106.70

SECOND FLOOR 0.000.00106.700.00 15.93 10.30 2.169.55
4 106.70

FIRST FLOOR 0.000.00105.240.00 15.66 10.30 2.169.55
3 105.24

GROUND FLOOR 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 11.50 2.439.55
0 0.00

Total 0.000.00425.340.00 63.46 52.72 11.0747.75
15 425.34
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TOTAL PROVIDED CAP. OF SEPTIC TANK = 7,200 Ltrs.

TOTAL REQUIRED CAP. OF SEPTIC TANK = 6,000 Ltrs.

RESI.15 UNIT x 5 PERS.. = 6,000 Ltrs.

SEPTIC TANK CAP. REQUIRED 

SEPTIC TANK STATEMENT

CAP = 7,200 LTRS.

1.800 x 2.000 x 2.000

SEPTIC TANK 

S

SOAK 

PIT

SOAK 

PIT

SEPTIK      TANK

SEPTIK  TANK

PLAN

S

DETAILS OF SEPTIC TANK

SECTION - SS

CAP-: 16,000 Ltrs.

SIZE = 3.200 X 2.000 X 2.500

 WATER TANK

UNDERGROUND 

FOR DOMESTIC

 SECTION

U.G.WATER TANK

U/G WATER TANK

TANK CAP.16,000  LTRS.

Lx Bx H =3.200 X 2.000 X 2.500

FREE BOARD

M.H

RCC SLAB

GRD. LVL.

 U/G WATER TANK PLAN

FREE BOARD

GRD. LVL.

M.H

RCC SLAB

WATER LEVEL

W W

LIVINGLIVING

W W

LIVINGLIVING

W W

LIVINGLIVING

TOILET

TOILET

W W

V

V

SECTION BB

V

0.45M

PLINTH FL LVL

0.00M

V

GROUND FL

LVL

TERRACE  FL LVL

14.950 M

4TH  FL LVL

12.050 M

3RD  FL LVL

9.150 M

2ND  FL LVL

6.250 M

1ST  FL LVL

3.350 M

TERRACE

SUNK

D1

SUNK

SUNK

D2

D1

SUNK

SUNK

D2

D1

SUNK

SUNK

D2

D1

STILT PARKING

LIVING
SUNK

D2

LIVING

TOILET

BATH

W.C.

W.C.

W.C.

W.C.

STAIRCASE CABIN

GROUND  LVL

STAIRCASE CABIN

(O/H)TANK

(DOMESTIC 02)

(U/G)TANK(DOMESTIC 01)

GROUND FLOOR

TERRACE FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

PLINTH

0.45M

PLINTH FL LVL

0.00M

GROUND FL LVL

TOP TANK LVL

20.150 M

TERRACE  FL LVL

14.950 M

4TH  FL LVL

12.050 M

3RD  FL LVL

9.150 M

2ND  FL LVL

6.250 M

1ST  FL LVL

3.350 M

0
.
4
5

2
.
9
0

2
.
9
0

2
.
9
0

2
.
9
0

2
.
9
0

1
.
2
0

1
4
.
9
5

2
.
7
0

2
.
5
0

2
.
5
0

CIDCO/BP-16326/TPO(NM & K)/2019/3994
26 Feb 2019


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01

	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR02


		2019-02-28T14:07:25+0530
	CIDCO
	C=IN,O=CIDCO LIMITED,PostalCode=400614,ST=Maharashtra,TelephoneNumber=7f70a972d83b95ee908abf6e0366c245e0bdc08d4b9f888443b9ecea788a5b78,SERIALNUMBER=ee9b22a32d8ca24e16c069104489c814be140cc5a729528fce36a2f1b1dfe74b,CN=PATIL MITHILESH JANARDHAN
	Final notes signing


		2019-02-28T14:07:25+0530
	CIDCO
	C=IN,O=CIDCO LIMITED,PostalCode=400614,ST=Maharashtra,TelephoneNumber=7f70a972d83b95ee908abf6e0366c245e0bdc08d4b9f888443b9ecea788a5b78,SERIALNUMBER=ee9b22a32d8ca24e16c069104489c814be140cc5a729528fce36a2f1b1dfe74b,CN=PATIL MITHILESH JANARDHAN
	Final notes signing




